Te Kauwhata A&P Show 2019

Saturday, 14th & Sunday 15th December 2019 - Te Kauwhata Domain

SHOW SECRETARY: FEATURING CLASSES FOR
Te Kauwhata A&P Show Equestrian
C/o The Shed Dairy and Beef Cattle

Te Kauwhata 3781 Goats
A & P SHOW Home Industry
65h ANNTAL SHOW

DAIRY GOAT RESULTS 2019

GOATS 423 Senior Progeny. Two daughters in milk

of the same sire but different dams

Dairy Goats 1st Progeny of Kohinoor Heays Family
Clyde
Goat Ring 424 HR Best Udder. Open to all does who
415 Kidded doei ilk 3 d und have borne a kid
\dded doein mi years and under 1st Ascona Selina 2 Rita Braem
1st Bluelodge Savannah blue lodge ond  Bluelodge Savannah blue lodge
rose rose
2nd  Ascona Selina 2 Rita Braem. 3rd Tamlyn Tangelo Heays Family
3rd Tamlyn Tangelo Heays Family 4th Ascona Shulina Rita Braem
416 Kidded doe in milk over 3 years and 425 AR Best Udder
under 5 years _
1st Tamlyn Passion Heays Family 1st Tamlyn Pegch Heays Fam?ly
2nd  Tamlyn Talina Heays Family
417.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION HR 3rd Ascona Yolene Rita Braem
DOE
1st  Bluelodge Savannah blue lodge 426 HRType & Production
rose 1st Ascona Shulina Rita Braem
2nd  Tamlyn Passion Heays Family ,
427 AR Type & Production
418  Brand Champion standard age 1st  Ascona Yolene Rita Braem
1st Ascona Shulina Rita Braem ) )
429 Junior Showmanship for young persons
418.1 CHAMPION CHALLENGE DOE 15 years and under
Goats
419 Kidded doe in milk under 3 years at time 2nd  Sooty Nakeisha Longdin
of show 3rd Sweep Suriaya Longdin
1st Tamlyn Talina Heays Family
431 Junior herdsperson 15 years up to 25
420 Kidded doe in milk over 3 years and years showing an adult goat
under 5 years . 1st Bree Heays Heays Family
1st Tamlyn Peach Heays Family
2nd  Bluelodge Tiny Tiara  blue lodge 432 Maiden doe or goatling over 12 months
. : . . and under 30 months that has not borne
3rd Silvermist Skittles Heays Family a kid
421.1 AR CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION 1st Ascona Shuliana Rita Braem
DOE 2nd  Bluelodge Veronica blue lodge
1st ~ Tamlyn Peach Heays Family 3rd  Goldensands Poppie  Silverfalls Dairy
2nd  Bluelodge Tiny Tiara blue lodge Goats
422 Grand Champion standard age 433 Doe Kid born before 31st August
1st Ascona Yolene Rita Braem 1st Goldensands Raffy Heays Family
2nd  Goldensands Paris Silverfalls Dairy

Goats



3rd
4th

434

1st
2nd

434.1

1st
435

1st
2nd
3rd

436
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

437

1st
2nd

437.1

1st
2nd

438

1st

2nd

441
1st

Tamlyn Reagan Heays Family
Goldensands Chloe Silverfalls Dairy
Goats

Doe Kid born after 31st August

Ascona Shulia Rita Braem
Ricardii Caliscei Aroha Diane Craw
McNally

HR CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
JUNIOR DOE

Ascona Shuliana Rita Braem
Maiden doe or goatling over 12 months

and under 30 months that has not borne
a kid

Ascona Yolletta Rita Braem
Sweep Suriaya Longdin
Sooty Nakeisha Longdin
Doe Kid born before 31st August
Ricardii Junala Diane Craw
McNally

Muddyvalley Contessa blue lodge
Silvermist Rainbow Heays Family
Muddyvalley Chai blue lodge

Doe Kid born after 31st August
Ascona Sharia Rita Braem
Silvermist Roxy Heays Family

AR CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
JUNIOR DOE

Ascona Sharia Rita Braem
Ricardii Junala Diane Craw
McNally

Junior Progeny. Two daughters by same
sire but different dams

Progeny of Redarrow Heays Family
Ephraim

Muddyvalley Contessa blue lodge
Buck 2 years and over

Bluelodge kauri blue lodge



