Te Kauwhata A&P Show 2019

Saturday, 14th & Sunday 15th December 2019 - Te Kauwhata Domain

SHOW SECRETARY: Te Kauwhata A&P Show C/o The Shed Te Kauwhata 3781



FEATURING CLASSES FOR Equestrian Dairy and Beef Cattle Goats Home Industry

DAIRY GOAT RESULTS 2019

GOATS			423	Senior Progeny. Two daughters in milk of the same sire but different dams	
Dairy Goats			1st	Progeny of Kohinoor Clyde	Heays Family
Goat Ring			424	HR Best Udder. Open to all does who have borne a kid	
415	Kidded doe in milk 3	years and under	1st	Ascona Selina 2	Rita Braem
1st	Bluelodge Savannah rose	blue lodge	2nd	Bluelodge Savannah rose	blue lodge
2nd	Ascona Selina 2	Rita Braem	3rd	Tamlyn Tangelo	Heays Family
3rd	Tamlyn Tangelo	Heays Family	4th	Ascona Shulina	Rita Braem
416	16 Kidded doe in milk over 3 years and under 5 years		425	AR Best Udder	
1st	Tamlyn Passion	Heays Family	1st	Tamlyn Peach	Heays Family
	•		2nd	Tamlyn Talina	Heays Family
417.1	CHAMPION & RESER DOE	ON & RESERVE CHAMPION HR		Ascona Yolene	Rita Braem
1st	Bluelodge Savannah	blue lodge	426	HR Type & Production	on
	rose		1st	Ascona Shulina	Rita Braem
2nd	Tamlyn Passion	Heays Family	427	AR Type & Production	on
418	Grand Champion sta	ndard age	1st	Ascona Yolene	Rita Braem
1st 418.1	Ascona Shulina CHAMPION CHALLE	Rita Braem	429	Junior Showmanship for young persons 15 years and under	
1st	Ascona Shulina	Rita Braem	1st	Molly Fletcher	Silverfalls Dairy Goats
419	Kidded doe in milk u	Kidded doe in milk under 3 years at time		Sooty	Nakeisha Longdin
	of show	-	2nd 3rd	Sweep	Suriaya Longdin
1st	Tamlyn Talina	Heays Family		•	, ,
420	Kidded doe in milk over 3 years and under 5 years		431	Junior herdsperson 15 years up to 25 years showing an adult goat	
1st	Tamlyn Peach	Heays Family	1st	Bree Heays	Heays Family
2nd	Bluelodge Tiny Tiara	blue lodge	432	Maiden doe or goatli	ng over 12 months
3rd	Silvermist Skittles	Heays Family		and under 30 months a kid	s that has not borne
421.1	.1 AR CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION		1st	Ascona Shuliana	Rita Braem
	DOE		2nd	Bluelodge Veronica	blue lodge
1st	Tamlyn Peach	Heays Family	3rd	Goldensands Poppie	Silverfalls Dairy
2nd	Bluelodge Tiny Tiara	blue lodge			Goats
422	422 Grand Champion standard age		433	Doe Kid born before 31st August	
1st	Ascona Yolene	Rita Braem	1st	Goldensands Raffy	Heays Family
			2nd	Goldensands Paris	Silverfalls Dairy Goats

3rd	Tamlyn Reagan	Heays Family			
4th	Goldensands Chloe	Silverfalls Dairy Goats			
434	Doe Kid born after 31st August				
1st	Ascona Shulia	Rita Braem			
2nd	Ricardii Caliscei Aroha	Diane Craw McNally			
434.1	HR CHAMPION & RES JUNIOR DOE	ERVE CHAMPION			
1st	Ascona Shuliana	Rita Braem			
435	Maiden doe or goatling over 12 months and under 30 months that has not borne a kid				
1st	Ascona Yolletta	Rita Braem			
2nd	Sweep	Suriaya Longdin			
3rd	Sooty	Nakeisha Longdin			
436	Doe Kid born before 31st August				
1st	Ricardii Junala	Diane Craw McNally			
2nd	Muddyvalley Contessa	blue lodge			
3rd	Silvermist Rainbow	Heays Family			
4th	Muddyvalley Chai	blue lodge			
437	Doe Kid born after 31st August				
1st	Ascona Sharia	Rita Braem			
2nd	Silvermist Roxy	Heays Family			
437.1	AR CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR DOE				
1st	Ascona Sharia	Rita Braem			
2nd	Ricardii Junala	Diane Craw McNally			
438	Junior Progeny. Two daughters by same sire but different dams				
1st	Progeny of Redarrow Ephraim	Heays Family			
2nd	Muddyvalley Contessa	blue lodge			

Buck 2 years and over

blue lodge

Bluelodge kauri

441

1st